
Game Changers: elevating  
women’s performance in sport
5.30 – 7pm Thursday 31 October
University of Canberra, Bruce

Life of a CBRn drop-in
5pm – 7pm Friday 1 November
Life of a CBRn pop-up, Canberra Centre

Ginninderry Community Day 
10am – 2pm Saturday 2 November
Paddys Park, Strathnairn

Cybervent
5pm – 7pm Wednesday 6 November
Canberra Innovation Network, Canberra City

Playful Pathways for  
Little Learners
Featuring: Write from the Start,  
STEM Fest & Block Party 
Various times and locations

From Heatwaves to Moonwalks:  
understanding human health  
and movement
10am – 12pm Saturday 9 November
University of Canberra, Bruce

Shaping Canberra: a civic  
showcase of community-focussed 
research and partnerships
5.30 – 7pm Tuesday 12 November
Canberra Innovation Network, Canberra City

Peter Cullen Lecture 2024
6-8pm Wednesday 13 November
Shine Dome, Acton

Who Will Save the News?
5.30 – 7.30pm Thursday 14 November
Verity Lane, Sydney Building

Rethinking Sustainability:  
community, country and  
knowledge beyond the economy 
9am – 5pm Friday 15 November
University of Canberra, Bruce

UC Research at SouthFest
10am – 4pm Saturday 16 November
Tuggeranong Laneways

How Deliberative is  
Australian Democracy? 
6.30 – 8.15pm Tuesday 19 November
Verity Lane, Sydney Building

Robots Among Us
6 – 8pm Thursday 21 November 
Questacon, Parkes

31 October – 28 November 2024

Research in real life.

What’s on
Poetry on Prescription:  
Healing with the Arts
Day 1: 12.30pm – 5pm Friday 22 November
UC Campus, Bruce and online
Day 2: 9am – 5pm Saturday 23 November
UC Campus, Bruce

What is Social Work Research? 
1 – 2.30pm Wednesday 27 November
Life of a CBRn pop-up, Canberra Centre

Guardians of the Game:  
protecting women in sport  
from online harm
5.30 – 6.30pm Wednesday 27 November
Online

UC Women in Sport  
Research Posters
Westfield Belconnen
Friday 1 – Wednesday 27 November

canberra.edu.au/research-festival-2024

Explore the  
program
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